8/19/16

Arcata School District Bus Route

Blue Route: Matt

Routes may change with 5 days’ notice

A.M. ROUTE

7:05 leave garage

7:07 1935 H ST

7:12 115 Samoa

7:16 Beverly & Beverly CT
7:18 Bayside & Crescent
7:21 Union & 7™ St (museum)
7:22 Parkway Apt

7:25 238 So H St

7:27 So H St & So G St (ES)
7:29 150 So G St

7:33 CVS Drug Store F St
7:357™&J St

7:36 10" & J St

7:37 12" & J St

7:39 15" & J St

7:42 No G St @ video store
7:44 LK Wood & CA

7:45 L K Wood & Ridge
7:49 Wyatt & Roberts

7:51 2527 27" St

7:57 Gap in the Fence (Alliance)

8:02 A.E.S.

TAKE TRANSFERS FOR S.B.M.S.
8:14Leave for S.B.M.S.

8:20 S.B.M.S.

P.M. ROUTE

2:15 Band Run

2:49 Leave A.E.S.

2:54 Stewart & Chestnut (ES)
2:57 Wyatt & Roberts (ES)
2:59 2527 27" ST (ES)

3:03 Gap in fence (Alliance)
3:0512™ & J ST

3:07 10 & J ST

3:09 7" & J St

3:13 Health Sport Trail on 7" St
3:15 729 Bayside

3:18 S.B.M.S.

3:22 756 Shirley (ES)

3:23 Lynn & Shirley (ES)

3:27 64 11" St (ES)

3:29 H.S.U. Children’s Center 11" (ES)
3:33J & 15™ St (ES)

3:37 No G St @ video store
3:41 LK Wood & CA

3:42 L K Wood & Ridge

3:46 2527 Alliance

3:48 Chestnut & Wyatt

3:49 Stewart & Chestnut (ES)
3:52 Gap in Fence (Alliance)
3:56 A.E.S.

Please be at your stop, on the right side of road 5 minutes before scheduled time.



